Build your own
Bespoke
To tailor your personal Como shower door
specification, please scan the QR code.
Como
Bespoke
Up to 1000mm £2,680
Up to 1400mm £2,990

Design parameters
Features
• Maximum door width 900mm
• Maximum height 2200mm
• Height can be increased through the specification of a Transom panel,
pictured on page 61, to be supplied through our Survey and Installation
Service only
• Maximum Transom height 800mm. Price on application
• 30mm of adjustment
Adjustment
Como
Standard
To suit tray Adjustment DP Code PD Code
Price
(incl VAT)
900mm 870-900mm DF-DP900 L or R DF-PD900 L or R £2,065
950mm 920-950mm DF-DP950L or R DF-PD950 L or R £2,120
1000mm 970-1000mm DF-DP1000 L or R DF-PD1000 L or R £2,175
1050mm 1020-1050mm DF-DP1050 L or R DF-PD1050 L or R £2,225
1100mm 1070-1100mm DF-DP1100 L or R DF-PD1100 L or R £2,280
1150mm 1120-1150mm DF-DP1150 L or R DF-PD1150 L or R £2,340
1200mm 1170-1200mm DF-DP1200 L or R DF-PD1200 L or R £2,385
1250mm 1220-1250mm DF-DP1250 L or R DF-PD1250 L or R £2,445
1300mm 1270-1300mm DF-DP1300 L or R DF-PD1300 L or R £2,500
1350mm 1320-1350mm DF-DP1350 L or R DF-PD1350 L or R £2,555
1400mm 1370-1400mm DF-DP1400 L or R DF-PD1400 L or R £2,605
1450mm 1420-1450mm DF-DP1450 L or R DF-PD1450 L or R £2,660
1500mm 1470-1500mm DF-DP1500 L or R DF-PD1500 L or R £2,715
1550mm 1520-1550mm DF-DP1550 L or R DF-PD1550 L or R £2,765
1600mm 1570-1600mm DF-DP1600L or R DF-PD600 L or R £2,820
Select unit size
DP Left Hand
• Lifetime guarantee
• Outward opening